________________________________________________________________________
              UM3481, UM3481V
                        UM13082, UM13082V
 具有灵活的 I/O 电源和 IEC ESD 保护功能的±18V 故障保护、
3V 至 5.5V RS-485 收发器
  UM3481 SOP8/MSOP8/DFN8 3.0×3.0
  UM3481V SOP8/MSOP8/DFN10 3.0×3.0

UM13082 20 3.0 to 5.5 -
UM13082V 20 3.0 to 5.5 1.65 to 5.5
5 Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UM3481EESA UM3481EESA SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3481EEM8 3481 MSOP8 4000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3481EEDA 3481 DFN8 3.0×3.0 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3481VEESA UM3481VEESA SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3481VEEM8 3481V MSOP8 4000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3481VEEDA 3481V DFN10 3.0×3.0 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM13082EESA UM13082EESA SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM13082EEM8 13082 MSOP8 4000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM13082EEDA 13082 DFN8 3.0×3.0 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM13082VEESA UM13082VEESA SOP8 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel